

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.  
 Monthly Sales Report  
 2023/12

In Thousands of  
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	222,187
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	167,629
	YoY Change of Amount	54,558
	YoY Change of Ratio	32.55
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	2,397,001
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	2,311,175
	YoY Change of Amount	85,826
	YoY Change of Ratio	3.71
	MEMO	